Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

128 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

Nac. 230 Intermediaria

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:06:01

Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km

18/2/2018 14:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:07.388 +0.766 14:12:53.265
(2) JEAN CARLOS DA SILVA 6 1:06.622 14:13:59.887 (909) PEDRO RAFAEL SCHULKA
1 1:07.163 +0.629 14:08:16.990 7 1:06.802 +0.180 14:15:06.689 1 1:10.456 +1.750 14:08:28.015
2 1:06.679 +0.145 14:09:23.669 8 1:06.990 +0.368 14:16:13.679 2 1:09.483 +0.777 14:09:37.498
3 1:06.780 +0.246 14:10:30.449 9 1:07.613 +0.991 14:17:21.292 3 1:09.256 +0.550 14:10:46.754
4 1:06.534 14:11:36.983 10 1:07.979 +1.357 14:18:29.271 4 1:08.706 14:11:55.460
5 1:07.121 +0.587 14:12:44.104 5 1:10.896 +2.190 14:13:06.356
6 1:07.308 +0.774 14:13:51.412 (637) ROBERTO AUGUSTO DA SILVA PEREIRA 6 1:09.198 +0.492 14:14:15.554
7 1:07.918 +1.384 14:14:59.330 1 1:09.052 +2.760 14:08:23.538 7 1:10.013 +1.307 14:15:25.567
8 1:06.977 +0.443 14:16:06.307 2 1:07.672 +1.380 14:09:31.210 8 1:10.422 +1.716 14:16:35.989
9 1:06.966 +0.432 14:17:13.273 3 1:07.799 +1.507 14:10:39.009 9 1:09.305 +0.599 14:17:45.294
10 1:09.085 +2.551 14:18:22.358 4 1:07.907 +1.615 14:11:46.916 10 1:09.229 +0.523 14:18:54.523
5 1:07.773 +1.481 14:12:54.689
(23) DARLEI WEISS 6 1.07.447 +1.155 14:14:02.136 (339) MAYCON POMPEO DE OLIVEIRA
1 1:07.259 +0.389 14:08:15.703 7 1:06.979 +0.687 14:15:09.115 1 1:11.778 +3.165 14:08:30.045
2 1:07.212 +0.342 14:09:22.915 8 1:06.292 14:16:15.407 2 1:09.092 +0.479 14:09:39.137
3 1:06.870 14:10:29.785 9 1:07.932 +1.640 14:17:23.339 3 1:08.973 +0.360 14:10:48.110
4 1:07.701 +0.831 14:11:37.486 10 1:08.995 +2.703 14:18:32.334 4 1:09.484 +0.871 14:11:57.594
5 1:08.010 +1.140 14:12:45.496 5 1:09.360 +0.747 14:13:06.954
6 1:08.213 +1.343 14:13:53.709 (88) LUIZ HENRIQUE AMERICO 6 1:09.480 +0.867 14:14:16.434
7 1:08.123 +1.253 14:15:01.832 1 1:07.879 +0.268 14:08:21.672 7 1:09.927 +1.314 14:15:26.361
8 1:07.278 +0.408 14:16:09.110 2 1:08.298 +0.687 14:09:29.970 8 1:10.478 +1.865 14:16:36.839
9 1:07.223 +0.353 14:17:16.333 3 1:07.611 14:10:37.581 9 1:09.434 +0.821 14:17:46.273
10 1:07.533 +0.663 14:18:23.866 4 1:08.728 +1.117 14:11:46.309 10 1:08.613 14:18:54.886
5 1:07.872 +0.261 14:12:54.181
(13) ALEXSANDRO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 6 1:08.819 +1.208 14:14:03.000 (721) GUILHERME REITZ
T T07.308 30,344 14.:08.17.749 7 1:07.936 +0.325 14:15:10.936 1 1:09.404 +1.071 14:08:28.994
2 1:08.295 +1.331 14:09:26.044 8 1:08.563 +0.952 14:16:19.499 2 1:09.102 +0.769 14:09:38.096
3 1:06.964 14:10:33.008 9 1:08.314 +0.703 14:17:27.813 3 1:09.668 +1.335 14:10:47.764
2 1:07.210 +0.246 14:11:40.218 10 1:10.566 +2.955 14:18:38.379 4 1:08.333 14:11:56.097
5 1:07.091 +0.127 14:12:47.309 5 1:08.456 +0.123 14:13:04.553
6 1:07.403 +0.439 14:13:54.712 (223) DANIEL CARLOS MOHR 6 1:10.354 +2.021 14:14:14.907
7 1:07.693 +0.729 14:15:02.405 1 1:09.140 +1.069 14:08:24.416 7 1:09.803 +1.470 14:15:24.710
8 1:07.883 +0.919 14:16:10.288 2 1:08.071 14:09:32.487 8 1:10.630 +2.297 14:16:35.340
9 1:07.781 +0.817 14:17:18.069 3 1:08.947 +0.876 14:10:41.434 9 1:10.640 +2.307 14:17:45.980
10 1:08.340 +1.376 14:18:26.409 4 1:08.405 +0.334 14:11:49.839 10 1:11.771 +3.438 14:18:57.751
5 1:08.722 +0.651 14:12:58.561
(33) FELIPE MELLO 6 1:.08.684 +0.613 14:14:07.245 (131) FABRICIO THEISS
1 1:07.688 +0.774 14:08:18.376 7 1.09.177 +1.106 14:15:16.422 1 1:10.156 +2.036 14:08:26.865
2 1:07.353 +0.439 14:09:25.729 8 1:09.495 +1.424 14:16:25.917 2 1:09.504 +1.384 14:09:36.369
3 1:06.914 14:10:32.643 9 1:08.905 +0.834 14:17:34.822 3 1:09.834 +1.714 14:10:46.203
4 1:07.060 +0.146 14:11:39.703 10 1:09.879 +1.808 14:18:44.701 4 1:08.120 14:11:54.323
5 1:08.975 +2.061 14:12:48.678 5 1:09.374 +1.254 14:13:03.697
6 1:07.264 +0.350 14:13:55.942 (228) TIAGO CALIXTRO 6 1:10.995 +2.875 14:14:14.692
7 1:07.946 +1.032 14:15:03.888 1 1:09.736 +1.411 14:08:26.120 7 1:10.401 +2.281 14:15:25.093
8 1:07.175 +0.261 14:16:11.063 2 1:08.498 +0.173 14:09:34.618 8 1:11.279 +3.159 14:16:36.372
9 1:07.900 +0.986 14:17:18.963 3 1:08.495 +0.170 14:10:43.113 9 1:11.085 +2.965 14:17:47.457
10 1:08.147 +1.233 14:18:27.110 4 1:08.644 +0.319 14:11:51.757 10 1:10.631 +2.511 14:18:58.088
5 1:08.604 +0.279 14:13:00.361
(86) VALMOR JUNIOR MOLINARI 6 1:08.638 +0.313 14:14:08.999 (318) SANDRO RAFAEL KEIL
1 1:07.842 +0.917 14:08:20.485 7 1:08.325 14:15:17.324 1 1:09.653 +0.982 14:08:32.108
2 1:07.311 +0.386 14:09:27.796 8 1:09.221 +0.896 14:16:26.545 2 1:11.235 +2.564 14:09:43.343
3 1:07.002 +0.077 14:10:34.798 9 1:09.038 +0.713 14:17:35.583 3 1:10.143 +1.472 14:10:53.486
4 1:06.925 14:11:41.723 10 1:09.464 +1.139 14:18:45.047 4 1:10.059 +1.388 14:12:03.545
5 1:07.524 +0.599 14:12:49.247 5 1:08.671 14:13:12.216
6 1:07.679 +0.754 14:13:56.926 (14) RODRIGO DA SILVA 6 1:09.954 +1.283 14:14:22.170
7 1:08.231 +1.306 14:15:05.157 1 1:09.432 +1.254 14:08:25.310 7 1:09.000 +0.329 14:15:31.170
8 1:07.511 +0.586 14:16:12.668 2 1:08.827 +0.649 14:09:34.137 8 1:09.512 +0.841 14:16:40.682
9 1:07.057 +0.132 14:17:19.725 3 1:08.178 14:10:42.315 9 1:10.470 +1.799 14:17:51.152
10 1:07.741 +0.816 14:18:27.466 4 1:08.190 +0.012 14:11:50.505 10 1:11.822 +3.151 14:19:02.974
5 1:08.311 +0.133 14:12:58.816
(130) FLAVIO DOS SANTOS 6 1:08.886 +0.708 14:14:07.702 (237) JORGE ALEXANDRE HWIZDALECH FILHO
1 1:08.319 +1.697 14:08:22.611 7 1:09.053 +0.875 14:15:16.755 1 1:10.461 +0.801 14:08:31.470
2 1:07.810 +1.188 14:09:30.421 8 1:10.154 +1.976 14:16:26.909 2 1:12.589 +2.929 14:09:44.059
3 1:07.513 +0.891 14:10:37.934 9 1:09.254 +1.076 14:17:36.163 3 1:10.369 +0.709 14:10:54.428
2 1:07.943 +1.321 14:11:45.877 10 1:11.792 +3.614 14:18:47.955 4 1:11.784 +2.124 14:12:06.212
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

128 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

Nac. 230 Intermediaria Sao Bento do Sul 1,120 Km
Prova 18/2/2018 14:05
Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:06:01
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:12.411 +2.751 14:13:18.623
6 1:11.727 +2.067 14:14:30.350
7 1:10.740 +1.080 14:15:41.090
8 1:09.660 14:16:50.750
9 1:11.063 +1.403 14:18:01.813
10 1:11.419 +1.759 14:19:13.232

(219) ANTONY OTTOMAR KREITLOW

1 1:11.790 +0.544 14:08:29.693
2 1:11.246 14:09:40.939
3 1:11.506 +0.260 14:10:52.445
4 1:12.133 +0.887 14:12:04.578
5 1:11.779 +0.533 14:13:16.357
6 1:13.635 +2.389 14:14:29.992
7 1:13.095 +1.849 14:15:43.087
8 1:12.739 +1.493 14:16:55.826
9 1:11.568 +0.322 14:18:07.394
10 1:11.852 +0.606 14:19:19.246

(12) DENILSON FAVERO JUNIOR

1 1:13.297 +2.043 14:08:35.131
2 1:12.048 +0.794 14:09:47.179
3 1:11.638 +0.384 14:10:58.817
4 1:12.024 +0.770 14:12:10.841
5 1:11.254 14:13:22.095
6 1:11.801 +0.547 14:14:33.896
7 1:11.564 +0.310 14:15:45.460
8 1:11.511 +0.257 14:16:56.971
9 1:11.317 +0.063 14:18:08.288
10 1:11.950 +0.696 14:19:20.238

(46) JEAN CARLOS TIRONI

1 1:13.128 +2.122 14:08:35.617
2 1:12.179 +1.173 14:09:47.796
3 1:12.298 +1.292 14:11:00.094
4 1:11.995 +0.989 14:12:12.089
5 1:11.464 +0.458 14:13:23.553
6 1:11.538 +0.532 14:14:35.091
7 1:11.006 14:15:46.097
8 1:11.563 +0.557 14:16:57.660
9 1:11.752 +0.746 14:18:09.412
10 1:11.076 +0.070 14:19:20.488

(77) FABIO VALENTINI

1 1:13.949 +1.388 14:08:37.435
2 1:12.561 14:09:49.996
3 1:31.620 +19.059 14:11:21.616
4 1:13.523 +0.962 14:12:35.139
5 1:15.225 +2.664 14:13:50.364
6 1:14.543 +1.982 14:15:04.907
7 1:15.522 +2.961 14:16:20.429
8 1:13.771 +1.210 14:17:34.200
9 1:15.805 +3.244 14:18:50.005

(251) JEFERSON KEIL

1 1:08.698 +1.428 14:08:20.921
2 1:08.530 +1.260 14:09:29.451
3 1:07.649 +0.379 14:10:37.100
4 1:07.270 14:11:44.370
5 1:08.002 +0.732 14:12:52.372
6 1:10.350 +3.080 14:14:02.722
7 1:17.401 +10.131 14:15:20.123
8 1:25.033 +17.763 14:16:45.156
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